< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Set of tools in plastic box

404B NEW

Product features

Unior Hand Tool Set — Professional Quality for Your Home

Set includes:

® 1x combination pliers (article 406/1Bl) dim. 180
® 1x diagonal cutting nippers (article 461/1BI) dim. 160
e 1xvariable joint "HYPQ" pliers (article 442/1HYPQO) dim. 240

® 1x locksmiths’ hammer (article 812) in dim. 300

e 2x flat screwdriver TBI (article 605TBI) dim. 0.5x3.0x80, 1.0x5.5x125
e 2x TBI crosstip (PH) screwdriver (article 615TBI) dim. PH 1x80, PH 2x100

® 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m

Data Sheet
uniortools.com



e 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18

Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Set of tools in plastic box

Combination pliers

Diagonal cutting nippers
Variable joint "HYPO" pliers
Locksmiths™ hammer

Flat screwdriver TBI

Crosstip (PH) screwdriver TBI
Measuring tape

Utility knife

Plastic box for socket wrenches

404B

406/1BlI

461/1BlI

442/1HYPO

812

605TBI

615TBI

710P

556A

981PBM3

180

160

240

300

0.5 x 3.0x80, 1.0 x 5.5x125

PH 1x80, PH 2x100

3m

160x18

346x292x83

10

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



