

Set of tools in plastic box

404B

NEW



Product features

Unior Hand Tool Set - Professional Quality for Your Home

Set includes:

- 1x combination pliers (article 406/1BI) dim. 180
- 1x diagonal cutting nippers (article 461/1BI) dim. 160
- 1x variable joint "HYPO" pliers (article 442/1HYPO) dim. 240
- 1x locksmiths` hammer (article 812) in dim. 300
- 2x flat screwdriver TBI (article 605TBI) dim. 0.5x3.0x80, 1.0x5.5x125
- 2x TBI crosstip (PH) screwdriver (article 615TBI) dim. PH 1x80, PH 2x100
- 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Set of tools in plastic box	640115	404B		10
Combination pliers		406/1BI	180	1
Diagonal cutting nippers		461/1BI	160	1
Variable joint "HYPO" pliers		442/1HYPO	240	1
Locksmiths' hammer		812	300	1
Flat screwdriver TBI		605TBI	0.5 x 3.0x80, 1.0 x 5.5x125	2
Crosstip (PH) screwdriver TBI		615TBI	PH 1x80, PH 2x100	2
Measuring tape	_@	710P	3 m	1
Utility knife		556A	160x18	1
Plastic box for socket wrenches		981PBM3	346x292x83	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.